
【単位：円】
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20,420

5,790 4,170

16,500 11,880

31,260 22,510

7,260 5,400 3,020

20,690 15,390 8,600

39,180 29,160 16,290

7,670 5,790 3,780 2,610

21,870 16,500 10,780 7,450

41,410 31,260 20,420 14,100

7,780 7,110 4,460 3,520 2,610

22,170 20,250 12,700 10,040 7,450

42,000 38,350 24,060 19,010 14,100

7,950 7,520 5,640 4,460 3,780 3,020

22,660 21,420 16,070 12,700 10,780 8,600

42,930 40,590 30,430 24,060 20,420 16,290

8,330 7,890 7,260 5,640 4,580 4,170 3,020 .

23,740 22,480 20,690 16,070 13,040 11,880 8,600

44,960 42,580 39,180 30,430 24,700 22,510 16,290

8,770 8,230 7,780 7,520 7,260 5,790 5,400 3,780

24,990 23,450 22,170 21,420 20,690 16,500 15,390 10,780

47,340 44,430 42,000 40,590 39,180 31,260 29,160 20,420

9,740 8,690 8,090 7,920 7,780 7,380 7,110 5,520 3,260

27,760 24,760 23,040 22,560 22,170 21,020 20,250 15,740 9,290

52,590 46,900 43,650 42,730 42,000 39,810 38,350 29,800 17,600

10,540 9,050 8,330 8,090 7,950 7,780 7,520 7,110 4,460 3,020

30,050 25,790 23,740 23,040 22,660 22,170 21,420 20,250 12,700 8,600

56,920 48,850 44,960 43,650 42,930 42,000 40,590 38,350 24,060 16,290

11,160 9,740 8,690 8,330 8,090 7,950 7,780 7,260 5,520 3,780 2,610

31,790 27,760 24,760 23,740 23,040 22,660 22,170 20,690 15,740 10,780 7,450

60,220 52,590 46,900 44,960 43,650 42,930 42,000 39,180 29,800 20,420 14,100

12,300 10,670 9,320 8,740 8,400 8,330 7,950 7,780 7,260 5,520 4,170 3,260

35,050 30,410 26,550 24,920 23,940 23,740 22,660 22,170 20,690 15,740 11,880 9,290

66,400 57,600 50,310 47,200 45,360 44,960 42,930 42,000 39,180 29,800 22,510 17,600

13,470 11,940 10,430 9,740 9,050 8,740 8,400 8,090 7,780 7,260 5,640 5,400 3,520

38,380 34,020 29,710 27,760 25,790 24,920 23,940 23,040 22,170 20,690 16,070 15,390 10,040

72,720 64,450 56,290 52,590 48,850 47,200 45,360 43,650 42,000 39,180 30,430 29,160 19,010

14,320 12,830 11,160 10,430 9,740 9,320 8,740 8,330 7,950 7,670 7,260 5,790 4,460 3,020

40,820 36,560 31,790 29,710 27,760 26,550 24,920 23,740 22,660 21,870 20,690 16,500 12,700 8,600

77,330 69,260 60,220 56,290 52,590 50,310 47,200 44,960 42,930 41,410 39,180 31,260 24,060 16,290

15,570 13,770 12,300 11,470 10,670 10,430 9,550 8,770 8,330 7,950 7,780 7,380 5,790 4,460 3,260

44,360 39,230 35,050 32,680 30,410 29,710 27,220 24,990 23,740 22,660 22,170 21,020 16,500 12,700 9,290

84,040 74,320 66,400 61,920 57,600 56,290 51,570 47,340 44,960 42,930 42,000 39,810 31,260 24,060 17,600

16,830 15,160 13,690 12,830 12,300 11,660 10,670 10,160 8,770 8,330 8,090 7,950 7,670 5,790 5,520 3,780

47,970 43,200 39,020 36,560 35,050 33,220 30,410 28,940 24,990 23,740 23,040 22,660 21,870 16,500 15,740 10,780

90,890 81,850 73,930 69,260 66,400 62,940 57,600 54,830 47,340 44,960 43,650 42,930 41,410 31,260 29,800 20,420

17,760 16,100 14,530 13,690 13,220 12,580 11,660 10,970 9,550 8,740 8,330 8,230 7,920 7,380 7,110 5,400 3,020

50,620 45,870 41,400 39,020 37,660 35,840 33,220 31,250 27,220 24,920 23,740 23,450 22,560 21,020 20,250 15,390 8,600

95,900 86,910 78,450 73,930 71,360 67,900 62,940 59,210 51,570 47,200 44,960 44,430 42,730 39,810 38,350 29,160 16,290

18,700 17,000 15,570 14,750 14,050 13,470 12,830 11,940 10,430 9,320 8,740 8,460 8,090 7,780 7,520 5,790 4,460 3,260

53,280 48,430 44,360 42,030 40,050 38,380 36,560 34,020 29,710 26,550 24,920 24,100 23,040 22,170 21,420 16,500 12,700 9,290

100,950 91,770 84,040 79,620 75,870 72,720 69,260 64,450 56,290 50,310 47,200 45,640 43,650 42,000 40,590 31,260 24,060 17,600

19,610 17,870 16,340 15,570 15,010 14,320 13,470 12,830 11,160 10,160 9,320 9,010 8,400 7,950 7,890 7,380 5,640 4,460 3,020

55,880 50,930 46,560 44,360 42,760 40,820 38,380 36,560 31,790 28,940 26,550 25,680 23,940 22,660 22,480 21,020 16,070 12,700 8,600

105,860 96,480 88,210 84,040 81,020 77,330 72,720 69,260 60,220 54,830 50,310 48,660 45,360 42,930 42,580 39,810 30,430 24,060 16,290

20,710 19,140 17,460 16,830 16,100 15,570 14,750 13,770 12,300 11,470 10,540 10,010 9,010 8,400 8,090 7,890 7,260 5,790 4,580 3,520

59,030 54,540 49,750 47,970 45,870 44,360 42,030 39,230 35,050 32,680 30,050 28,530 25,680 23,940 23,040 22,480 20,690 16,500 13,040 10,040

111,840 103,330 94,240 90,890 86,910 84,040 79,620 74,320 66,400 61,920 56,920 54,050 48,660 45,360 43,650 42,580 39,180 31,260 24,700 19,010

21,790 20,180 18,700 17,760 17,230 16,670 15,650 15,010 13,470 12,300 11,470 10,970 10,010 8,770 8,460 8,090 7,780 7,260 5,790 4,580 3,260

62,100 57,510 53,280 50,620 49,100 47,520 44,590 42,760 38,380 35,050 32,680 31,250 28,530 24,990 24,100 23,040 22,170 20,690 16,500 13,040 9,290

117,670 108,970 100,950 95,900 93,030 90,010 84,480 81,020 72,720 66,400 61,920 59,210 54,050 47,340 45,640 43,650 42,000 39,180 31,260 24,700 17,600

25,200 21,300 19,850 18,950 18,170 17,760 16,830 15,920 14,530 13,470 12,580 11,940 10,670 9,740 9,010 8,400 7,950 7,780 7,380 5,790 4,580 3,260

71,830 60,700 56,570 54,000 51,770 50,620 47,970 45,360 41,400 38,380 35,840 34,020 30,410 27,760 25,680 23,940 22,660 22,170 21,020 16,500 13,040 9,290

136,080 115,000 107,170 102,310 98,090 95,900 90,890 85,940 78,450 72,720 67,900 64,450 57,600 52,590 48,660 45,360 42,930 42,000 39,810 31,260 24,700 17,600

資料②

６箇月定期運賃

３箇月定期運賃

１箇月定期運賃

通学定期運賃表①

倶利
伽羅

石動

福岡

西高岡

2023.4.１～

泊

越中
宮崎

あいの風とやま鉄道線

上段

中段

下段

新富山口
ＩＣＯＣＡ定期券発売可能区間

市振
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高岡
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富山

東富山

水橋

滑川

東滑川

魚津

黒部

生地

西入善
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